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Styrelseledaméter och funktionérer

Ordférande
V.ordférande
Sekreterare
V.sekreterare
Kassor

V .kassor
Ledamot
Suppleant
Suppleant

Slipkommittén

Revisor
Revisorsuppleant

Materialférvaltare
Materialférv.ers.
Vimplar o marken
Nycklar
Rorsmannamarken
Forsakringar
Miljbombud
Stugvard

Bokning av stugan
Festkommittén

Valberedningen

Valb.suppleant

Bertil Svedlund

Goran Alexandersson

Ingemar Andersson
Mikael Johannesson
Marianne Dahlgren
Bernt Johansson
Inge Johansson

Jan Hagberg
Christina Malmberg

Mikael Hakansson
Tommy Hillborg

Leif Berg

Mikael Johannesson
Henrik Svedlund
Curt Friberg

Bdrje Pettersson
Jan Appelberg
Anders Larsson

Leif Berg
Slipkommittén
Marianne Dahlgren
Marianne Dahlgren
Bertil Svedlund
Hans Bergbrink
Hans Bergbrink
Ingemar Andersson
Marianne Dahlgren
Marianne Dahlgren
Sonja Svedlund
Christina Malmberg
Lena Johansson

Hans Bergbrink
Mikael Hakansson
Tommy Midholm

Tel
82647
15801
24904
311582
14358
82722
13256
13113
12559

311011
81352

80292
311582
070-8128466
0708-509851

15378
81173
21209

80292

14358
14358
82647
14358
14358
24904
14358
14358
82647
12559
13256

14358
311011
82564

2ar
2ar
2ar
2ar
2ar
2ar

2ar
2ar
1ar

1ar
1ar
1ar
1ar
1ar
1ar
1ar
1ar
1ar
1ar
1ar
1ar
1ar
1ar
1ar
1ar

2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012

2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013

2012
2013
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012

omval

omval

omval
omval
omval

nyval

omval

omval

omval

omval
omval

omval
omval
omval
omval
omval
omval
omval
omval
omval
omval
omval
nyval

omval

omval
omval
omval
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